Paragens de autocarros: Pico

Cédigo
sPIC141
sPIC142
sPIC143
sPIC144
sPIC145
sPIC146
sPIC147
sPIC148
sPIC116
sPIC117
sPIC118
sPIC119
sPIC120
sPIC121
sPIC122
sPIC123
sPIC124
sPIC125
sPIC126
sPIC149
sPIC150
sPIC151
sPIC79
sPIC127
sPIC128
sPIC129
sPIC130
sPIC131
sPIC132
sPIC133
sPIC134
sPIC135
sPIC136
sPIC137
sPIC138
sPIC139
sPIC140
sPIC71

sPIC72

Nome da paragem

Foros - Garagem Jodo Cardoso
Foros

Calheta - Ramal

Calheta - Loja Do Jorge

Calheta - Canada Da Costa
Calheta - Igreja

Fetais - Rua Da Canada Da Saude
Fetais - Padaria

Silveira - Canada Do Moinho
Silveira - Cruz De Pedra

Silveira - Canada Do Mato

Silveira - Caminho Da Fonte
Silveira - Ladeira Dos Ferreiros
Silveira - Sintra Do Pico

Ribeira Do Meio - Travessa Do Bairro
Ribeira Do Meio - Rua Da Almagreira
Lajes - Hiper Ancora Parque

Lajes - Delega¢do Maritima
Terras - Ramal Das Terras

Fetais - Igreja

Fetais - Lactopico

Piedade - Lar De Idosos

Piedade - Curral Da Pedra

Arrife - Cruzamento

Arrife - Cruz

Santa Barbara - Ramal

Santa Barbara - Casa Do Povo
Santa Barbara - Caminho De Cima
Santa Barbara - Canto

Ribeiras - Tanque De Agua
Ribeiras - Rua Doutor Freitas Pimentel
Ribeiras - Entreposto

Pontas Negras - Igreja

Ribeira Seca

Ribeira Seca - Ramal

Ribeira Grande - Igreja

Ribeira Grande

Terra Alta - Miradouro

Ribeirinha - Ramal

Concelho

Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico

Lajes do Pico

Freguesia

Calheta de Nesquim
Calheta de Nesquim
Calheta de Nesquim
Calheta de Nesquim
Calheta de Nesquim
Calheta de Nesquim
Calheta de Nesquim
Calheta de Nesquim
Lajes do Pico

Lajes do Pico

Lajes do Pico

Lajes do Pico

Lajes do Pico

Lajes do Pico

Lajes do Pico

Lajes do Pico

Lajes do Pico

Lajes do Pico

Lajes do Pico
Piedade

Piedade

Piedade

Piedade

Ribeiras

Ribeiras

Ribeiras

Ribeiras

Ribeiras

Ribeiras

Ribeiras

Ribeiras

Ribeiras

Ribeiras

Ribeiras

Ribeiras

Ribeiras

Ribeiras

Ribeirinha

Ribeirinha

Latitude

38.408419

38.407625

38.408008

38.403494

38.4028

38.402647

38.409561

38.409156

38.418053

38.417672

38.417281

38.415425

38.414692

38.412892

38.408167

38.405008

38.401692

38.396817

38.388414

38.41245

38.413928

38.423294

38.426197

38.391686

38.393161

38.398383

38.399764

38.401439

38.405231

38.408283

38.406864

38.405744

38.411119

38.411506

38.410867

38.409586

38.409092

38.445142

38.441369

Longitude
-28.113369
-28.108861
-28.092411
-28.085753
-28.082447
-28.079572
-28.085833
-28.079172
-28.293089
-28.287772
-28.283631
-28.277633
-28.273767
-28.269158
-28.259414
-28.255047
-28.254511
-28.253261
-28.228331
-28.069364
-28.067178
-28.059547
-28.059381
-28.221775
-28.216883
-28.209919
-28.204656
-28.201011
-28.196175
-28.186669
-28.190458
-28.188994
-28.164964
-28.152275
-28.146803
-28.139433
-28.135528

-28.1181

-28.10305



sPIC73

sPIC74

sPIC75

sPIC76

sPIC77

sPIC78

sPIC106

sPIC107

sPIC108

sPIC109

sPIC110

SPIC111

sPIC112

sPIC113

sPIC114

sPIC115

sPIC10

sPIC11

sPIC12

sPIC13

sPIC6

sPIC7

sPIC8

sPIC9

sPIC85

sPIC86

sPIC87

sPIC88

sPIC89

sPIC90

sPICO1

sPIC92

sPIC93

sPIC82

sPIC83

sPIC84

SATLA9

sPIC1

sPIC2

sPIC3

sPIC4

Ribeirinha - Casa Do Herculano
Ribeirinha - Canada Da Tenda
Ribeirinha - Igreja

Ribeirinha - Rua Do Passal

Ribeirinha - Canada Da Lucinda
Ribeirinha - Rotunda Do Ramal Da Baixa
Sao Jodo - Canada Do Arrasto

Sdo Jodo - Ermida Companhia De Cima
Sdo Jodo - Canada Lazaro Pereira

S&o Jodo - Palmo De Gato

S3o Jodo - Associagdo Voz Do Campo
S&o Jodo - Canada Francisca

S&o Jodo - Canada De Santo Anténio
Sdo Jodo - Canada Jodo Tomas

Silveira - Fabrica Lactopico

Silveira - Matadouro Do Pico
Bandeiras - Rua Prof. Tomas Duarte
Bandeiras - Ramal Do Cachorro
Aeroporto - Ramal

Aeroporto - Gare

Cabeco Do Chao - Ermida

Bandeiras - Rua 24 Novembro
Bandeiras - Parque Infantil

Bandeiras - Igreja

Monte - Igreja

Monte - Rua De Cima

Candelaria - Canada Cinquenta Bragas
Candelaria - Canada Do Biscoito
Candelaria - Igreja

Candelaria - Rua Da Canada Do Celhdo
Candelaria - Mirateca

Mirateca - Bairro Da Quinta Do Verdelho
Sdo Mateus - Campo Raso

Criagdo Velha - Casa Do Povo

Criagdo Velha - Estrada Nova

Monte - Parque De Campismo
Madalena (Pico)

Madalena - Gare Maritima Jodo Quaresma
Madalena - Hiper SOL MAR

Madalena - Hiper COMPRE BEM

Rua Dos Biscoitos - Oratério

Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Lajes do Pico
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena

Madalena

Ribeirinha
Ribeirinha
Ribeirinha
Ribeirinha
Ribeirinha
Ribeirinha
Sao Joao
Sao Joao
Sdo Joao
Sao Joao
Sao Joao
Sao Joao
Sao Joao
Sdo Joao
Sao Joao
Sao Joao
Bandeiras
Bandeiras
Bandeiras
Bandeiras
Bandeiras
Bandeiras
Bandeiras
Bandeiras
Candelaria
Candelaria
Candelaria
Candelaria
Candelaria
Candelaria
Candelaria
Candelaria
Candelaria
Criagdo Velha
Criagdo Velha
Cria¢do Velha
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena

Madalena

38.443661

38.441206

38.440192

38.438397

38.436811

38.435706

38.418294

38.417219

38.417003

38.416514

38.415631

38.4164

38.415353

38.414647

38.413783

38.414347

38.541433

38.541897

38.544194

38.552233

38.542322

38.541753

38.540397

38.539878

38.492519

38.488114

38.472911

38.46865

38.465144

38.462294

38.453111

38.44955

38.447014

38.513144

38.510025

38.499803

38.535043

38.535839

38.533044

38.535192

38.538697

-28.098689

-28.094778

-28.091533

-28.087253

-28.084089

-28.080192

-28.356994

-28.353958

-28.349881

-28.344419

-28.339308

-28.335003

-28.329217

-28.325794

-28.312531

-28.307647

-28.455911

-28.448767

-28.446619

-28.443864

-28.480947

-28.471244

-28.466244

-28.463047

-28.529361

-28.526722

-28.517892

-28.515644

-28.513944

-28.512664

-28.506697

-28.504167

-28.497597

-28.528903

-28.529025

-28.529833

-28.52977

-28.529333

-28.526467

-28.507547

-28.496383



sPIC5

sPIC80

sPIC81

sPIC100

sPIC101

sPIC102

sPIC103

sPIC104

sPIC105

sPIC99

sPIC94

sPIC95

sPIC96

sPIC97

sPIC98

sPIC46

sPIC47

sPIC48

sPIC49

sPIC50

sPIC51

sPIC52

sPIC53

sPIC54

sPIC55

sPIC56

sPIC57

sPIC58

sPIC59

sPIC60

sPIC14

sPIC15

sPIC16

sPIC17

sPIC18

sPIC19

sPIC20

sPIC21

sPIC61

sPIC62

sPIC63

Cabego Do Chao - Penalva

Madalena - Centro De Saude Antigo
Madalena - Outeiro

Sdo Caetano - Junta De Freguesia

Sao Caetano - Travessa Dos Fontes
Terra Do P&o - Travessa José Conilia
Terra Do Pao - Igreja

Terra Do P3o - Rua Do Morgado
Terra Do Pdo - Rua Dona Amélia Faria
Sao Caetano - Travessa Da Moagem
S3do Mateus - Areeiro

Sao Mateus - Pontinha

Sdo Mateus - Rua Comendador Sequeira
Sdo Mateus - Rua D. Aquiminio R. Costa
Sado Mateus - Rua Mao De Deus
Prainha - Parque Florestal

Prainha - Rua Do Canto Do Mistério
Prainha - Caminho Do Cabeco
Prainha - Ermida

Prainha - Queijaria

Prainha - Rua Do Cabeco Vermelho
Prainha - Rua Da Ribeira Do Biscoito
Prainha - Ladeira Dos Castanheiros
Prainha - Rua Do Jogo

Prainha - Ramal Do Porto

Prainha - Travessa Da Cruz

Prainha - Rotunda

Prainha - Oficina

Prainha - Rua Do Caminho Novo
Prainha - Canto Da Areia

Santa Luzia - Parque Florestal

Santa Luzia - Caminho Do Lagido
Santa Luzia - Fetais

Santa Luzia - Jardim Da Casa Do Povo
Santa Luzia - Igreja

Santa Luzia - Canada Do Branco
Santa Luzia - Caminho Do Cabrito
Santa Luzia - Mistério

Santo Amaro - Largo Manuel Inacio Nunes

Santo Amaro - Rua Prof. Baltazar Luis
Sarmento

Santo Amaro - Café Rego

Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico

Sao Roque do Pico

Sao Roque do Pico

Madalena
Madalena
Madalena
Sdo Caetano
Sao Caetano
Sao Caetano
Sdo Caetano
Sdo Caetano
Sdo Caetano
Sao Caetano
Sao Mateus
Sdo Mateus
Sdo Mateus
Sdo Mateus
Sao Mateus
Prainha
Prainha
Prainha
Prainha
Prainha
Prainha
Prainha
Prainha
Prainha
Prainha
Prainha
Prainha
Prainha
Prainha
Prainha
Santa Luzia
Santa Luzia
Santa Luzia
Santa Luzia
Santa Luzia
Santa Luzia
Santa Luzia
Santa Luzia
Santo Amaro

Santo Amaro

Santo Amaro

38.541492

38.531144

38.524131

38.431369

38.429261

38.427806

38.424489

38.422903

38.4212

38.431817

38.438639

38.435444

38.434611

38.433867

38.434092

38.485519

38.483819

38.482842

38.48205

38.480842

38.477756

38.4747

38.469875

38.467578

38.466061

38.467458

38.469167

38.465525

38.462925

38.460525

38.542267

38.541967

38.541825

38.542842

38.546483

38.545381

38.545886

38.546894

38.458689

38.45655

38.456264

-28.486089

-28.529622

-28.528697

-28.427811

-28.414994

-28.405283

-28.398181

-28.393186

-28.386008

-28.431933

-28.4825

-28.473039

-28.460083

-28.455314

-28.442261

-28.242897

-28.238531

-28.235117

-28.231467

-28.228581

-28.224847

-28.220644

-28.208192

-28.205717

-28.203414

-28.203108

-28.202994

-28.200464

-28.197761

-28.191764

-28.428114

-28.424675

-28.414161

-28.408481

-28.400292

-28.396292

-28.391811

-28.385261

-28.177883

-28.171944

-28.169931



sPICe4

sPIC65

sPIC66

sPIC67

sPIC68

sPIC69

sPIC70

sPIC22

sPIC23

sPIC24

sPIC25

sPIC26

sPIC27

sPIC28

sPIC29

sPIC30

sPIC31

sPIC32

sPIC33

sPIC152

sPIC34

sPIC35

sPIC36

sPIC37

sPIC38

sPIC39

sPIC40

sPIC41

sPIC42

sPIC43

sPIC44

sPIC45

Santo Amaro - Porto

Santo Amaro - Igreja

Terra Alta - Rua Do Rochao

Terra Alta - Restaurante Magma
Terra Alta - Artesanato De Cestos

Terra Alta - Rua Amaro Justino De Azevedo
Gomes

Terra Alta - Ramal

Sant'ana - Mistério

Sant'ana - Cruzamento Da Rua De Cima
Sant'ana - Clube Motard Do Pico
Sant'ana - Rua Da Eira Do Cabego

Sdo Vicente - Rua De Baixo

Sdo Vicente - Rua Da Ermida

Santo Anténio - Canada Da Castelhana
Santo Anténio - Casa Do Povo

Santo Anténio - Canada Da Bragada
Santo Anténio - Centro De Saude
Santo Anténio - Ermida Das Almas
Santo Anténio - Hiper Cais

Sdo Roque - Lotagor

Sao Roque - Acesso Praceta Dos Baleeiros
Sado Roque - Centro Do Cais

Sdo Roque - Sereia Do Pico

Sdo Roque - Agro Norte

Sdo Roque - Escola De Condugdo Osis
Sdo Roque - Rotunda

Sao Roque - Rua Do Alves

Sao Miguel Arcanjo - Rua Da Palha
Sdo Miguel Arcanjo - Rua Do Pago

Sdo Miguel Arcanjo - Ribeira Da Fonte
Sao Miguel Arcanjo - Rua De Baixo

Sao Miguel Arcanjo - Ermida

Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico

Sao Roque do Pico

Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico

Sao Roque do Pico

Santo Amaro
Santo Amaro
Santo Amaro
Santo Amaro
Santo Amaro

Santo Amaro

Santo Amaro
Santo Anténio
Santo Anténio
Santo Anténio
Santo Anténio
Santo Anténio
Santo Anténio
Santo Anténio
Santo Anténio
Santo Anténio
Santo Anténio
Santo Anténio
Santo Anténio

Sdo Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sdo Roque do Pico
Sdo Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sao Roque do Pico
Sdo Roque do Pico
Sdo Roque do Pico
Sdo Roque do Pico

Sao Roque do Pico

38.456239

38.456467

38.453444

38.452625

38.452006

38.451014

38.449928

38.546308

38.546153

38.546472

38.545042

38.541731

38.540333

38.538614

38.536553

38.535408

38.531214

38.530203

38.532119

38.530854

38.529128

38.527053

38.525269

38.523067

38.520775

38.5185

38.515433

38.5109

38.508819

38.506439

38.505389

38.502731

-28.167031

-28.162867

-28.156122

-28.148897

-28.145281

-28.141731

-28.147986

-28.378894

-28.373628

-28.369925

-28.364317

-28.357342

-28.353994

-28.349625

-28.344031

-28.341311

-28.332383

-28.330061

-28.327658

-28.319502

-28.322747

-28.319956

-28.318211

-28.315117

-28.312383

-28.310119

-28.309617

-28.306133

-28.302183

-28.300403

-28.297272

-28.288564



